
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Avg. Yield Rank

1 Apex E3 F/I Treatment 20.1 57.51 -0.2 5

2 Apex E3 proTect Ultra 17.9 64.69 7.0 2

3 ProHarvest E3 Untreated 17.8 55.27 -2.4 10

4 Apex E3 proTect Ultra 18.8 56.16 -1.6 7

5 Apex E3 F Treatment 20.4 51.50 -6.2 13

6 ProHarvest E3 proTect Ultra 0.0

7 Apex E3 Untreated 17.9 64.95 7.2 1

8 Apex E3 Untreated 17.8 60.42 2.7 4

9 Apex E3 F Treatment 0.0

10 Apex E3 F Treatment 19.2 56.76 -0.9 6

11 ProHarvest E3 proTect Ultra 19.0 55.56 -2.2 8

12 Apex E3 F Treatment 18.5 55.54 -2.2 9

13 Apex E3 F Treatment 19.3 54.05 -3.7 12

14 ProHarvest E3 Untreated 20.1 54.67 -3.0 11

15 Apex E3 F/I Treatment 18.9 63.20 5.5 3

18.90 57.71

2023 Harvest Report
Resor Seeds LLC

Chillicothe, MO Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC 5/31/2023 1/0/1900

30"

103000 ppa NO ----

PH37E41

No-Till

General Plot Comments:
Small plot harvested by MU Research combine over 2 days because combine broke down on entry 9, data was 

lost. Entry 6 was lost due to head picking up dirt and messing up weight and moisture.  

Hybrid/Variety

AE3131s

AE3340

EE23344

AE3540

AE3610

AE3720

AE3840

AE3920

AE3930

PH39E40

AE4120

AE4240

EE23434

AE4620

PLOT AVERAGES:
The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at 

www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data

ProHarvest Seeds  2737 N. 700 East Road  Ashkum IL.  60911       (866) 807-7015
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