

2023 Harvest Report

Resor Seeds LLC

S		Resor Seeds, LLC 103000 ppa No-Till	S	Chillicothe, MO 5/31/2023 NO		County:	Livingston 1/0/1900 30"	
Company Representative: Previous Crop: Seeding Rate: Tillage:			Planted: Herbicide: Fungicide: Insecticide:			Harvested: Row Width: Fertilizer:		
						Irrigation:		
<u>(</u>	General Plot Comment	C*	•		•	cause combine broke dowr up weight and moisture.	on entry 9,	, data was
ntry	Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.	% H₂O	Test Wt. Yield/Ac.	+/- Avg.	Yield Rai
1	Apex	AE3131s	E3	F/I Treatment	20.1	57.51	-0.2	5
2	Apex	AE3340	E3	proTect Ultra	17.9	64.69	7.0	2
3	ProHarvest	EE23344	E3	Untreated	17.8	55.27	-2.4	10
4	Apex	AE3540	E3	proTect Ultra	18.8	56.16	-1.6	7
5	Apex	AE3610	E3	F Treatment	20.4	51.50	-6.2	13
5	ProHarvest	PH37E41	E3	proTect Ultra	0.0			
7	Apex	AE3720	E3	Untreated	17.9	64.95	7.2	1
3	Apex	AE3840	E3	Untreated	17.8	60.42	2.7	4
Ð	Apex	AE3920	E3	F Treatment	0.0			
0	Apex	AE3930	E3	F Treatment	19.2	56.76	-0.9	6
1	ProHarvest	PH39E40	E3	proTect Ultra	19.0	55.56	-2.2	8
2	Apex	AE4120	E3	F Treatment	18.5	55.54	-2.2	9
3	Apex	AE4240	E3	F Treatment	19.3	54.05	-3.7	12
4	ProHarvest	EE23434	E3	Untreated	20.1	54.67	-3.0	11
5	Apex	AE4620	E3	F/I Treatment	18.9	63.20	5.5	3
	nation contained in this H s to the completeness or t					57.71 kes no representations or w	arranties, e:	xpressed o

ProHarvest Seeds 2737 N. 700 East Road Ashkum IL. 60911 (866) 807-7015